                                   QBHP3939E-UVXXXYY0                         3~5W High Power UV LED
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Product: QBHP3939E-UVXXXYY0_series Date: January 21, 2021  Page 1 of 12
 Version# 1.1
QT-Brightek High Power Series
3W ~ 5W High Power 3939 UV LED
Part No.: QBHP3939E-UVXXXYY0 Series
Y: Viewing Angle

 Version# 1.1
Caution
Ordering Information
Part # Orderable Part # Spec Range Quantity per reel
QBHP3939E-UV365AY0 QBHP3939E-UV365AY0
Po=1300mW typ. @
IF=1000mA, λp=365nm to
370nm
500 units QBHP3939E-UV365BY0 QBHP3939E-UV365BY0
QBHP3939E-UV365CY0 QBHP3939E-UV365CY0
QBHP3939E-UV385AY0 QBHP3939E-UV385AY0
Po=1800mW typ. @
IF=1000mA, λp=380nm to
390nm
500 units QBHP3939E-UV385BY0 QBHP3939E-UV385BY0
QBHP3939E-UV385CY0 QBHP3939E-UV385CY0
QBHP3939E-UV395AY0 QBHP3939E-UV395AY0
Po=1800mW typ. @
IF=1000mA, λp=390nm to
400nm
500 units QBHP3939E-UV395BY0 QBHP3939E-UV395BY0
QBHP3939E-UV395CY0 QBHP3939E-UV395CY0
QBHP3939E-UV405AY0 QBHP3939E-UV405AY0
Po=1800mW typ. @
IF=1000mA, λp=400nm to
410nm
500 units QBHP3939E-UV405BY0 QBHP3939E-UV405BY0
QBHP3939E-UV405CY0 QBHP3939E-UV405CY0
                                   QBHP3939E-UVXXXYY0                         3~5W High Power UV LED
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Product: QBHP3939E-UVXXXYY0_series Date: January 21, 2021  Page 12 of 12
 Version# 1.1
Revision History
Description: Revision # Revision Date
New Release of QBHP3939E-UVXXXYY0_series V1.0 10/17/2019